4. Jugendligaspieltag mannlich B

Platz Name

1

Brunner, Fabian
Pins

Kern, Lukas

Pins:

Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:

Haubold, Lucas

Pins:

Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:

Kunigam, Lorenz

Pins:

Kranhold, Florian

Pins:

Wiehe, David

Pins:

Prieto-Marrero, Manuel

Pins:

Verein
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

:1.069 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,17 HI:

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

SV 1970 Meiningen e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

999 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,50 HI:

945 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,50 HI:

870 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,00 HI:

851 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 141,83 HI:

802 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 133,67 HI:

716 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 119,33 HI:

225

178

181

166

165

147

148

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

697 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 116,17 HI:

633 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 105,50 HI:

147

125

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

168

147

164

135

108

126

108

126

86

142

157

151

147

157

135

124

99

91

172

172

129

146

154

142

121

96

114

12.11.2011

Weimar - Super Bowl Weimar

Schnitt

178,17
169 193

166,50
168 178

157,50
181 163

145,00
166 120

141,83
165 114

133,67
121 131

119,33
148 118

116,17
145 147

105,50
1256 95

Spiele Pins
6 1.069

225
6 999

177
6 945

157
6 870

156
6 851

153
6 802

147
6 716

97
6 697

84
6 633

122



